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I. BEHBOLEMNEFEEICOVT, RESTEFILDEEELTESL,
Overall assessment of the course.
N 20,78 % &k LB EH(N) /T R (%) 8% | &% | &%
° : Ty 5 4 3 2 1 E% | @% | sD
| [ERBAREGRM)TLLD 4.24 1,646 | 1,336 | 862 121 65 4030 | 72 0.94
Was the course helpful (effective)? 408% | 33.2% | 21.4% | 3.0% | 1.6%
I.COEBICKL, FTEOEEBCOVTSBRRECERL TS,
Please respond to the following items for the course using the 5—point scales.
N rp— &k LB EH(N) /T R (%) 5% | &% | &%
o : Ty 5 4 3 2 1 E% | B% | sD
: BEONBHBAETEEFOTLS . 4.22 1,687 | 1,315 897 129 71 4099 3 0.95
Course content was clearly organized. 412% 1 32.1% | 21.9% | 3.1% 1.7%
BMEEHDPDRMICHEDNTNS 1,673 | 1,253 | 965 128 73
2 |Teaching materials and resources were 4.21 4,092 10 0.96
used effectively. 40.9% | 30.6% | 23.6% | 3.1% 1.8%
3 i;;g#m@b\u*;;ﬁ(ﬁg%gng,;m\.gu. . 412 1,540 | 1,246 | 1,067 150 89 4092 10 0.99
ourse content was interesting and inspiring. 37.6% | 30.4% | 26.1% | 3.7% 2.2%
Z= (- |= YRk
4 YECHTE rﬁ;ab\gbbng, . 419 1,665 | 1,214 | 1,007 | 128 80 4094 8 0.98
Course was taught with enthusiasm. 40.7% | 29.7% | 24.6% | 3.1% | 2.0%
5 |FLLVERDEEEMENTS 41s | 1590 ] 1,241 | 1056 | 142 66 4095 7 0.96
New theories and topics were presented. 38.8% | 30.3% | 25.8% | 3.5% 1.6%
24 (BR4) DERKEZRFAHAZTS 1,437 | 1,206 | 1,184 | 173 96
6 |Explanations matched the (graduate) students’ 4.07 4,096 6 1.01
level of understanding. 35.1% | 29.4% | 28.9% | 4.2% | 2.3%
=h (= Y 7
S [P RE) ERFIHOTLS | 420 | 1681 | L1781 1,034 | 124 | 81 | 00| o | 098
Instructor treated (graduate) students fairly. ANN% | 28.7% | 25.3% | 3.0% | 2.0%
8 ?%%ﬂﬁﬂ?ﬁ?fb\é . 4.10 1,512 | 1,130 | 1,227 142 80 4091 r 0.99
ourse was conducted interactively. 37.0% | 27.6% | 30.0% | 3.5% 2.0%
9 ;/5;\7\73\.1373\0J(bj'[,\ 4.03 1,383 | 1,169 | 1,339 120 80 4091 r 0.97
yllabus is easy to understand. 33.8% | 28.6% | 32.7% | 2.9% 2.0%
10 35)\7\0)&2‘5")(:&%73\1?1’)“?“5 4.07 1,458 | 1,172 1,280 | 103 68 4081 o] 0.9
ourse was conducted according to syllabus. 35.7% | 28.7% | 31.4% | 2.5% | 1.7%
mI. $BEICOVTUTOEE ICEIZE LTS,
Provide an answer for the statement below regarding yourself.
N T he £ B ER(N) /TR R (%) a2 | 89 | 2&
° " Fiy 5 4 3 2 1 HZE | @% | SD
) =1 - _"
1 ﬁi(%"‘ﬁu!;my)%ﬂh}t . 4.00 1301 | 1,259 | 1,204 175 17 4,056 46 1.01
[ studied diligently for this course. 321% | 31.0% | 29.7% | 4.3% | 2.9%
1EINEXNFE - ETICEP LT R IBEREI LA L | 3B RS SR | 2B R SR | 1 BFREIR S | 2 < LT
2 |How much time in average did you spend 2.51 302 307 1,000 | 1,385 | 1,069
preparing and reviewing for one lecture? 7.4% 7.6% | 24.6% | 34.1% | 26.3% 4,063 39 1.16
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